
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

Approve Purchase of Class II Road Base for the Camground Project (Z40007)

Authorize the City Manager to execute the Purchase Order in the amount of $65,800.00; and, a Purchase
Change Order not to exceed the 10 percent contingency amount of $6,580.00 for adjustments in the material
estimate quantities as needed.

File #: TMP-2814, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

